/_/}
CAR SALES

BT49 9JE 319 Clooney Road Ballykelly,Limaady, County Londonderry/Derry Contact us on 078 9404 2874
Finance Available With Nil Deposits For All Ages., Limavady, BT49 9JE

Vauxhall Corsa 1.4 SRi 3dr [AC] | 2012
MOT 13 APRIL 2026

MOT 13 APRIL 2026,
LOW INSURANCE

Vehicle Features

17" silver finish alloy wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat,
ABS+EBA, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body
colour rear lower skirt, Chrome detailing, Chromed headlamps,
Chrome exhaust tailpipe, Chrome gear knob, Dark style
headlights, Dark tinted rear glass, Daytime running lights, Door
to door illumination, Dual stage Driver/Passenger Airbags,
Electrically adjustable door mirrors, Electric front windows,
Follow me home headlights, Front fog lights, Front map reading
lights, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Front reading lights,
Front seat back map pockets, Front sports seats, Heated door
mirrors, Height adjustable driver's seat, Immobiliser, Piano black
centre console, Progressive power assisted steering, Protection
Pack - Corsa, Reach + rake adjustable steering column, Rear
wiper, Remote central deadlocking, Service interval indicator,
Sports pedals, Sports suspension, Steering wheel mounted audio
controls, Technical pack - Corsa, Three rear inertia reel
lap/diagonal seatbelts, Tinted glass, Tracks cloth upholstery,
Translucent heating/lighting/window and infotainment controls,
Tyre repair kit, VXR styling pack - Corsa

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Sean: 078 9404 2874 | Niall: 079 2877 1030

£3,245

72000

Petrol
Manual
Silver

1398

129

D (£165 p/a)
Hatchback
9E
DN12FGD

3999mm
1713mm
1488mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 285L

Up):
Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1585KG

39.8MPG

61.4MPG

51.4MPG

45L
5 SPEED
112MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 11.9s

Engine Power BHP:

99.2BHP



