

BT49 9JE 319 Clooney Road Ballykelly, Limaady, County Londonderry/Derry Contact us on 078 9404 2874 Finance Available With Nil Deposits For All Ages., Limavady, BT49 9JE

Sean: 078 9404 2874 | Niall: 079 2877 1030

# Vauxhall Corsa 1.4 SRi 3dr [AC] | 2012 **MOT 13 APRIL 2026**

MOT 13 APRIL 2026, LOW INSURANCE

### **Vehicle Features**

17" silver finish alloy wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS+EBA, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour rear lower skirt, Chrome detailing, Chromed headlamps, Chrome exhaust tailpipe, Chrome gear knob, Dark style headlights, Dark tinted rear glass, Daytime running lights, Door to door illumination, Dual stage Driver/Passenger Airbags, Electrically adjustable door mirrors, Electric front windows, Follow me home headlights, Front fog lights, Front map reading lights, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Front reading lights, Front seat back map pockets, Front sports seats, Heated door mirrors, Height adjustable driver's seat, Immobiliser, Piano black centre console, Progressive power assisted steering, Protection Pack - Corsa, Reach + rake adjustable steering column, Rear wiper, Remote central deadlocking, Service interval indicator, Sports pedals, Sports suspension, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Technical pack - Corsa, Three rear inertia reel lap/diagonal seatbelts, Tinted glass, Tracks cloth upholstery, Translucent heating/lighting/window and infotainment controls, Tyre repair kit, VXR styling pack - Corsa

£3,245

Miles:	72000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Silver
Engine Size:	1398
CO2 Emission:	129
Tax Band:	D (£165 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	9E
Reg:	DN12FGD

## **Technical Specs**

### **DIMENSIONS**

Length:	3999mm
Width:	1713mm
Height:	1488mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	285L
Gross Weight:	1585KG

## **PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY**

Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	39.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	61.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	51.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	45L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	112MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	11.9s
Engine Power BHP:	99.2BHP